
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

9

11

2

0.4456

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

5954－27

5954－83

5954－249

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

5161－40 42 93

63

71

232

1

60

山林

山林42 49

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5161－83 42 128 山林 0.4916 スギ 60

2
神埼市
脊振町服巻

6320－29

6128－94

6395－1

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

1

神埼市
脊振町服巻

44

6128－70

6128－78

2

3

2

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5161－70 42 119 山林 0.3651

3

57

保安林

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

4

72

107

171

山林

5113－41

地番所　　在

乙が経営管理権の設定を受ける森林（Ａ）

整理番号

服巻3

1

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻

6273-1 44 135 山林

面積
ha

現況
樹種

現況
林齢

5161-102 42 145

0.6062 スギ 45

スギ 55

60

40

0.5823 スギ 62

山林

0.3265 スギ 70

スギ 500.5359

35

ヒノキ 50

スギ 60

0.124

0.0702 スギ 35

スギ 45

0.0643

0.1375

0.0377

スギ

スギ

スギ

58

山林

0.0265

0.0537

ヒノキ

ヒノキ

スギ

スギ

28

60

65

50

スギ0.1915

9
神埼市
脊振町服巻 6395-3 44 233 山林 スギ 50

6320ｰ9 44 152 0.1150 スギ 50

6320－39 44 174

6128－17 44 16 0.0954

6128－57 44 47 0.0116

スギ

168

山林

山林

R5

6

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5105－1 42 14 山林 0.2577

林班 小班 地目

0.9782

0.3352

5988－60 44 44
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3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻 5111 42 21 山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

50

0.0134 スギ 50

山林

山林

30

山林

山林 0.1064 ヒノキ

0.1176 ヒノキ

0.1237

0.1849

保安林

山林

山林

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

13

27

51

42

11

16

17

22

山林

5145－30 42 80

5145－34 42 82

5145－41

5145－15

神埼市
脊振町服巻

42 84

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

42

42

42

16
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5608－89 43 80

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

5160－16 42 16

42 15

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

5421－2

5429－17

42

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

山林

0.0639

5161－27

5161－63

5161－69

5385－1

83

114

118

8

スギ

スギ

ヒノキ

スギ

スギ

0.1647

55

45

60

55

0.0185 スギ

60

0.0649

0.0141

0.362111

43

スギ

14

5417－1

5429－53

5549－2

5608－6

5608－9

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

17
神埼市
脊振町服巻 5959

5608－15

15
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5608－29 43 36 保安林 0.1917

0.1686

0.2351

5145－84 42 82

187

0.0217

山林

77

5145－85 42 82

5160－15 0.0749 ヒノキ

スギ

スギ

スギ

スギ

0.0921

0.0712 ヒノキ

山林

0.0084 スギ

スギ

50

0.8111

25

55

ヒノキ

30

30

60

23

60

60

55

55

55

0.0178

0.0214

スギ

ヒノキ

スギ 50

0.0794 ヒノキ 14

0.5169 スギ

55

27
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

70

5161－66 42 116 0.4300 ヒノキ 60

5419－1 42 12 0.0139

0.0010 スギ 60

スギ 60

5419－3 42

山林

40山林

17

19
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5429－85 42 21 山林

5429－1 42 14

山林

山林5160－37 42 37

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻 12

4
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5178－16 42 174 山林 0.0028 スギ 48

5429－20 42 30 0.1362 スギ 50

5429－103 42 30 0.0564 ヒノキ 50

40

2
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5161－93 42 137

3
神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5429－16 42 26 山林 0.5848 スギ

山林 0.2816 スギ

2
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5429－101 42 26 山林 0.2018 ヒノキ

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5161－61 42 112

2
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5429－56 42 53 山林 0.0395 スギ 40

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻 5429-6 42 17 山林 0.1179 スギ 60

2
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5113－83 42 55 山林 0.1471 スギ 60

20
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5608－62 43 63 山林 0.1670 スギ 50

1
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5113－20 42 34 山林 0.1865 ヒノキ 55

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

山林

5160－36 42 36

18
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5429－83 42 14 山林

17
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5429－11 42 21 山林

山林

山林

5160－49 42 49

神埼市
脊振町服巻

神埼市
脊振町服巻

19

20

24

5429－15 42 25 0.1395 ヒノキ

0.2878 ヒノキ

0.0759 ヒノキ

0.0626 スギ

0.0218 ヒノキ

5178－6 42 174 山林 0.0472

0.0428 スギ

0.1067 スギ

0.5018 ヒノキ

ヒノキ 51

山林

山林

62

38

スギ 48

55

41

70

60

60

60

山林

山林

0.1613
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8

16
神埼市
脊振町服巻 6003 44 113 保安林 0.0470 スギ 50

14
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5988－177 44 91 保安林 0.0398 スギ 60

15
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5998－2 44 111 保安林 0.0152 スギ 52

12
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5988－42 44 32 保安林 0.0736 ヒノキ 45

13
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5988－51 44 38 保安林 0.1354 スギ 60

10
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5608－14 43 21 保安林 0.4110 スギ 50

11
神埼市
脊振町服巻

5608－67 43 65 山林 0.0397 ヒノキ 40

25

50

0.2030 ヒノキ9
神埼市
脊振町服巻 5524 43 6

5444 42
神埼市
脊振町服巻 65

山林

0.0092 スギ
25

畑
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